ø22mm
Dual Pushbutton Switches
HW Series
2
HW Series  Dual Pushbutton Switches
Two pushbuttons and a pilot light are integrated into one space-saving ø22 mm control unit.
• Momentary and interlock types are available for pushbuttons.
Interlock type prevents both buttons from being pressed at the

Types
• Without Pilot Light
Ordering Information
Operation
Type Button Style
Contact Arrangement
Type No. ➃ Button
Color Code ➄ Legend CodeTop
Button
Bottom
Button
Momentary
Flush (top)
Flush (bottom)
1NO 1NC HW7D-B111001➃➄
GR:
Green (top)
Red (bottom)
WB:
White (top)
Black (bottom)
Blank: Without legend
1: I/ON (top)
O/OFF (bottom)
1NO 1NO HW7D-B111010➃➄
1NO-1NC 1NO-1NC HW7D-B111111➃➄
2NO 2NC HW7D-B112002➃➄
2NO 2NO HW7D-B112020➃➄
Flush (top)
Extended (bottom)
1NO 1NC HW7D-B121001➃➄
1NO 1NO HW7D-B121010➃➄
1NO-1NC 1NO-1NC HW7D-B121111➃➄
2NO 2NC HW7D-B122002➃➄
2NO 2NO HW7D-B122020➃➄
Interlock
Flush (top)
Flush (bottom)
1NO 1NC HW7D-B211001➃➄
1NO 1NO HW7D-B211010➃➄
1NO-1NC 1NO-1NC HW7D-B211111➃➄
2NO 2NC HW7D-B212002➃➄
2NO 2NO HW7D-B212020➃➄
Flush (top)
Extended (bottom)
1NO 1NC HW7D-B221001➃➄
1NO 1NO HW7D-B221010➃➄
1NO-1NC 1NO-1NC HW7D-B221111➃➄
2NO 2NC HW7D-B222002➃➄
2NO 2NO HW7D-B222020➃➄
HW7D-L 1  1 11 20 H 2 R - GR 1 - MAU
Optional contact
MAU: Gold-plated silver contact
Button legends